CUTS + STYLE
Cut + Style - 60 mins
Cut + Style - 75 mins
Cut + Style - Restyle
Gents cut
Kids from
Blow dry - Short
Blow dry - Medium
Blow dry - Long
UpStyling from
FOILS + TONER
Quarter head foils
Half head foils
Three quarter head foils
Full head foils

Colour + foils

BALAYAGE + TONER

Balayage refresh
Balayage creation - medium
Balayage creation - long
COLOUR

Regrowth - 7 weeks and less
Short all over
Medium all over
Long all over
Platinum blonde from
Vivid Colour from

TREATMENTS
K18, Mist, Mask
Plex bond building system
Top drop instant treats
Express Keratin (lasts 6weeks)

Keratin (lasts 4-6months) from

Emerging

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$45

$51

$58

$88

$120

$148

$172

$256

$168

$220

$252

$300

$105
$105
$124
$148

N/A

$85

$48

$50

$27

$100

$300

Advanced

$109

$139

$159

$69

$29

$69

$79

$89

$110

$210

$245

$275

$380

$210

$260

$300

$360

$105

$130

$155

$185

$160

$85

$48

$50

$27

$100

$300

Principal

$129

$159

$182

$79

$33

$79

$90

$100

$126

$232

$270

$305

$405

$240

$290

$336

$420

$105

$155

$178

$212

$184

$97

$48

$50

$27

$100

N/A



