CUTS + STYLE	Emerging	Advanced	Principal
Cut + Style - 60 mins	N/A	\$109	\$129
Cut + Style - 75 mins	N/A	\$139	\$159
Cut + Style - Restyle	N/A	\$159	\$182
Gents cut	N/A	\$69	\$79
Kids from	N/A	\$29	\$33
Blow dry - Short	\$45	\$69	\$79
Blow dry - Medium	\$51	\$79	\$90
Blow dry - Long	\$58	\$89	\$100
UpStyling from	\$88	\$110	\$126
FOILS + TONER			
Quarter head foils	\$120	\$210	\$232
Half head foils	\$148	\$245	\$270
Three quarter head foils	\$172	\$275	\$305
Full head foils	\$256	\$380	\$405
Colour + foils	\$168	\$210	\$240
BALAYAGE + TONER			
Balayage refresh	\$220	\$260	\$290
Balayage creation - medium	\$252	\$300	\$336
Balayage creation - long	\$300	\$360	\$420
COLOUR			
Regrowth - 7 weeks and less	\$105	\$105	\$105
Short all over	\$105	\$130	\$155
Medium all over	\$124	\$155	\$178
Long all over	\$148	\$185	\$212
Platinum blonde from	N/A	\$160	\$184
Vivid Colour from	\$85	\$85	\$97
TREATMENTS			
K18, Mist, Mask	\$48	\$48	\$48
Plex bond building system	\$50	\$50	\$50
Top drop instant treats	\$27	\$27	\$27
Express Keratin (lasts 6weeks)	\$100	\$100	\$100
Keratin (lasts 4-6months) from	\$300	\$300	N/A